Broken Rice (Sona Steam Broken Rice) 10064000 78.780 Qtl 2,600.00 2,04,828.00
303 / 26kg Kg Gunny Bags 26kgs

2,04,828.00
� End of List

Lorry No : MH12FC8261
Owner : CHANDRAKANTH
Driver : MODIN
Ph.No : 9008573611
D.L.No. : 4348
Through : Karnataka Transport
RRMA No. :

TOTAL 2,04,828.00
Rupees : Two Lakh Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Eight Only

E. & O.E

Taxable
Value

2,04,828.00
Total: 2,04,828.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL
Terms and Conditions:
1. Payments Should Be Made by Crossed Drafts Only
2. Interest at 24%  P.A. Will Be Charged on All Invoices If Not Paid Within 15 Days From the Date of Invoice